TOOLS AND INSERTS FOR MILLING SSM-UA / SHOULDERING 2 X 90°  11
Overview APKT... APHT...
Application
1) Shoulder milling 2) Slot milling (90°)
3) Face milling 4) Peripheral milling
5) Trochoidal slot milling 6) Angled milling
7) Helical milling 8) Pocket plunging
9) Axial plunging 10) Plunge milling

APKT 100308ER-RC MP40P …-RC 14641330
APKT 100308ER-RC K15C …-RC
APKT 100312ER-RC PM35P …-RC 14652659
APKT 100312ER-RC MP40P …-RC 14652660
APKT 100312ER-RC K15C …-RC
APKT 100316ER-RC PM35P …-RC 14641303
APKT 100316ER-RC MP40P …-RC 14641333
APKT 100316ER-RC K15C …-RC
APKT 100330ER-RC PM35P …-RC 14641320
APKT 100330ER-RC MP40P …-RC 14641335
APKT 100330ER-RC K15C …-RC
TOOLS AND INSERTS FOR MILLING SSM-UA / SHOULDERING 2 x 90°  13
Body Designation ø Milling cutter z[mm]
Material
number Available
C-SSM-UA10-12.R.01-B16-24-79 12 1 14655180
C-SSM-UA10-16.R.02-B-25-80 16 2 12411773
C-SSM-UA10-20.R.03-B-25-85 20 3 12411768
C-SSM-UA10-25.R.04-B-32-95 25 4 12411777
C-SSM-UA10-32.R.05-B-40-105 32 5 12411783
G-SSM-UA10-16.R.02 16 2 14655181
G-SSM-UA10-20.R.03 20 3 12411792
G-SSM-UA10-25.R.04 25 4 12411797
G-SSM-UA10-32.R.05 32 5 12411799
A-SSM-UA10-40.R.04 40 4 14655178
A-SSM-UA10-40.R.06 40 6 12630624
A-SSM-UA10-50.R.05 50 5 14654216
A-SSM-UA10-50.R.08 50 8 12630633
A-SSM-UA10-63.R.06 63 6 14654218
A-SSM-UA10-63.R.09 63 9 12630637
A-SSM-UA10-80.R.07 80 7 14655179
A-SSM-UA10-80.R.10 80 10 12630638
A-SSM-UA10-100.R.12 100 12 12630640
Spare parts Designation
Torque
moment [Nm]
Material

APKT 160424ER-RC MP40P …-RC 14641349
APKT 160424ER-RC K15C …-RC
APKT 160432ER-RC PM35P …-RC 12067435
APKT 160432ER-RC MP40P …-RC 14641353
APKT 160432ER-RC K15C …-RC
APKT 160440ER-RC PM35P …-RC
APKT 160440ER-RC MP40P …-RC 14677925
APKT 160440ER-RC K15C …-RC 14828072
APKT 160448ER-RC PM35P …-RC 12314049
APKT 160448ER-RC MP40P …-RC 14641361
APKT 160448ER-RC K15C …-RC
16  SSM-UA / SHOULDERING 2 X 90° TOOLS AND INSERTS FOR MILLING
Body Designation ø Milling cutter
[mm] z Material
number Available
C-SSM-UA16-25.R.02-B-40-95 25 2 14655187
C-SSM-UA16-32.R.03-B-40-105 32 3 12630641
C-SSM-UA16-40.R.04-B-50-125 40 4 12630643
G-SSM-UA16-25.R.02 25 2 14655190
G-SSM-UA16-32.R.03 32 3 14655192
G-SSM-UA16-40.R.04 40 4 14655184
A-SSM-UA16-40.R.04 40 4 12630644
A-SSM-UA16-50.R.05 50 5 12630646
A-SSM-UA16-63.R.06 63 6 12630647
A-SSM-UA16-80.R.07 80 7 14655176
A-SSM-UA16-80.R.08 80 8 12630648
A-SSM-UA16-100.R.09 100 9 12630649
A-SSM-UA16-125.R.09 125 9 14655183
Spare parts Designation
Torque
moment [Nm]
Material

Material
number Available
TOKX 070305PDER-PC PMK30C …-PC 12193325
TOKX 070305PDER-PC PM35P …-PC 12069063
TOKX 070305PDER-MC MP40P …-MC 12120017
TOKX 070305PDER-MC SM35C …-MC 12069061
TOKX 070308PDER-PC PMK30C …-PC 12307051
TOKX 070308PDER-PC PM35P …-PC 12143629
TOKX 070308PDER-MC MP40P …-MC 12143626
TOKX 070308PDER-MC SM35C …-MC 12143628
Body Designation
ø Milling cutter
[mm] z
Material
number Available
C-SSM-T07-20.R.03-B-25-77 20 3 12074285
C-SSM-T07-25.R.04-B-34-90 25 4 11998760
C-SSM-T07-32.R.05-B-40-102 32 5 12074282
G-SSM-T07-20.R.03 20 3 12152218
G-SSM-T07-25.R.04 25 4 12152220
G-SSM-T07-32.R.05 32 5 12152223
A-SSM-T07-40.R.05 40 5 12152214
A-SSM-T07-50.R.06 50 6 12152215
Spare parts Designation
Torque moment
[Nm]
Material

TOKX 09T308PDER-PC PMK30C …-PC 12324207
TOKX 09T308PDER-PC PM35P …-PC 12262506
TOKX 09T308PDER-MC MP40P …-MC 12119996
TOKX 09T308PDER-MC SM35C …-MC 12066590
TOKX 09T312PDER-PC PMK30C …-PC 12378662
TOKX 09T312PDER-PC PM35P …-PC 12376480
TOKX 09T312PDER-MC MP40P …-MC 12143645
TOKX 09T312PDER-MC SM35C …-MC 12143648
TOKX 09T316PDER-PC PMK30C …-PC 12378664
TOKX 09T316PDER-PC PM35P …-PC 12376489
TOKX 09T316PDER-MC MP40P …-MC 12143637
TOKX 09T316PDER-MC SM35C …-MC 12143639
Body Designation ø Milling cutter z
Material
number Available
C-SSM-T09-32.R.03-B-40-102 32 3 11869624
A-SSM-T09-40.R.04 40 4 11987902
A-SSM-T09-50.R.05 50 5 11987903
A-SSM-T09-63.R.06 63 6 11987904
Spare parts Designation
Torque
moment [Nm]
Material

Insert Designation Chipbreaker
Material
number Available
SDKT 09T308SR-PC PMK30C …-PC 11979028
SDKT 09T308SR-PC PM35P …-PC 11979030
SDKT 09T308SR-MC MP40P …-MC 11979032
SDKT 09T308SR-MC SM35C …-MC 11584645
SDKT 09T308SR-MC S35C …-MC 11710895
SDKT 09T308SR-KC K15C …-KC 12193340
SDHT 09T308FR-NC NK15S …-NC 14652621
Body Designation
ø Milling cutter
[mm] z
Material
number Available
C-SSM-S09-25.R.03-B-32-88 25 3 11596014
C-SSM-S09-32.R.04-B-40-100 32 4 11596009
G-SSM-S09-25.R.03 25 3 12272435
G-SSM-S09-32.R.04 32 4 12272436
A-SSM-S09-40.R.05 40 5 11596010
A-SSM-S09-50.R.06 50 6 11584233
A-SSM-S09-63.R.07 63 7 11596011
A-SSM-S09-80.R.09 80 9 11596013
Spare parts Designation
Torque moment
[Nm]
Material

Insert Designation Chipbreaker
Material
number Available
SDKT 120508SR-PC PMK30C …-PC 12154549
SDKT 120508SR-PC PM35P …-PC 12062538
SDKT 120508SR-MC MP40P …-MC 12074525
SDKT 120508SR-MC SM35C …-MC 12067263
SDKT 120508SR-MC S35C …-MC 12071921
SDKT 120508SR-KC K15C …-KC 12154553
SDHT 120508FR-NC NK15S …-NC 14652623
Body Designation
ø Milling cutter
[mm] z
Material
number Available
C-SSM-S12-32.R.03-B-40-100 32 3 12138258
A-SSM-S12-40.R.04 40 4 11965069
A-SSM-S12-50.R.05 50 5 11981629
A-SSM-S12-63.R.06 63 6 12060728
A-SSM-S12-80.R.07 80 7 12060727
Spare parts Designation
Torque
moment [Nm]
Material

LNKU 120608ER-KC K15C …-KC 14659156
LOKU 120608ER-MC MP40P …-MC 12373779
LOKU 120608ER-SC SM35C …-SC
LOKU 120608ER-SC S35C …-SC
Body
Spare parts Designation
Torque moment
[Nm]
Material
number Available
Power screw M10.0 x 31.0 (only for Ø 50) 20 11040298
M4.0 x 11 – T15 5 11042274
Power screw M8.0 x 30.0 (only for Ø 40) 15 11036880
Designation ø Milling cutter
[mm] z Material number Available
A-DSM-LO/LN12-40.R.04 40 4 14549248
A-DSM-LO/LN12-50.R.05 50 5 12367555
A-DSM-LO/LN12-63.R.06 63 6 12645968
A-DSM-LO/LN12-80.R.07 80 7 12645971
A-DSM-LO/LN12-100.R.08 100 8 14684049
A-DSM-LO/LN12-125.R.09 125 9 14684046
A-DSM-LO/LN12-160.R.11 160 11 14685069
TOOLS AND INSERTS FOR MILLING DSM-L / SHOULDERING 4 X 90°  33
Cutting data LNKU12 / LOKU 12
Starting parameters:
Grades and materials:

LNHU 120608-PC PMK30C …-PC 14442228
LNHU 120608-PC PM35P …-PC 12431735
LNHU 120608-MC MP40P …-MC 14894889
LNHU 120608-MC SM35C …-MC 14894892
LOHU 120608-KC K15C …-KC 14536051
LOHU 120608-SC S35C …-SC 14894894
Body
Spare parts Designation
Torque moment
[Nm]
Material
number Available
M4.0 x 11 – T15+ 5 1345432
Designation ø Milling cutter
[mm] z Material number Available
A-DSM-T-LN12-40.R.04 40 4 14891262
A-DSM-T-LN12-50.R.05 50 5 14796872
A-DSM-T-LN12-63.R.06 63 6 14891263
A-DSM-T-LN12-80.R.07 80 7 14891264
A-DSM-T-LN12-100.R.09 100 9 14891266
A-DSM-T-LN12-125.R.11 125 11 14891267
TOOLS AND INSERTS FOR MILLING DSM-T-L / SHOULDERING 4 X 90°  37
Cutting data LNHU12
Starting parameters:
Grades and materials:

Power screw M8.0 x 30.0 (only for A-SSM-H06-40.R.04) 15 11036880
40  SSM-H / FACE MILLING 6 X 45° TOOLS AND INSERTS FOR MILLING
Available range HPKT... HPCT...
Insert Designation Chipbreaker
Material
number Available
HPKT 0604AZER-PC PMK30C …-PC 12193366
HPKT 0604AZER-PC PM35P …-PC 12193369
HPKT 0604AZER-MC SM35C …-MC 11526389
HPCT 0604AZFR-NC NK15S …-NC 14652610
Body Designation
ø Milling cutter
[mm] z
Material
number Available
C-SSM-H06-40.R.04-B32-50-110 40 4 11520454
A-SSM-H06-40.R.04 40 4 11520455
A-SSM-H06-50.R.05 50 5 11520456
A-SSM-H06-63.R.06 63 6 11520457
A-SSM-H06-80.R.07 80 7 11520458
A-SSM-H06-100.R.09 100 9 11520459
A-SSM-H06-125.R.10 125 10 11520460
Spare parts Designation
Torque
moment [Nm]
Material

Material
number Available
SOKU 1205AZER-PC PMK30C …-PC 12193374
SOKU 1205AZER-PC PM35C …-PC 12219854
SOKU 1205AZER-PC PM35P …-PC 12193377
SOKU 1205AZER-MC MP40P …-MC 11988963
SOKU 1205AZER-MC SM35C …-MC 11906808
SOKU 1205AZER-MC S35C …-MC 14764281
SOKU 1205AZER-KC K15C …-KC
SOKU 1205AZER-KC K20P …-KC
Body Designation
ø Milling cutter
[mm] z
Material
number Available
A-DSM-S12-40.R.04 40 4 11939775
A-DSM-S12-50.R.05 50 5 11909357
A-DSM-S12-63.R.06 63 6 11939774
A-DSM-S12-80.R.08 80 8 11939772
A-DSM-S12-100.R.10 100 10 11939771
A-DSM-S12-125.R.12 125 12 11939769
Spare parts Designation
Torque
moment [Nm]
Material

Material
number Available
SOKU 1505AZER-PC PMK30C …-PC 12237265
SOKU 1505AZER-PC PM35P …-PC 12193379
SOKU 1505AZER-PC PM35C …-PC 12219850
SOKU 1505AZER-MC MP40P …-MC 11979060
SOKU 1505AZER-MC SM35C …-MC 11526409
SOKU 1505AZER-MC S35C …-MC 11968808
SOKU 1505AZER-KC K15C …-KC 12299379
SOKU 1505AZER-KC K20P …-KC 12145626
Body Designation
ø Milling cutter
[mm] z
Material
number Available
A-DSM-S15-40.R.04 40 4 11520461
A-DSM-S15-50.R.04 50 4 11520462
A-DSM-S15-63.R.05 63 5 11520463
A-DSM-S15-80.R.06 80 6 11520464
A-DSM-S15-100.R.07 100 7 11520465
A-DSM-S15-125.R.08 125 8 11520466
A-DSM-S15-160.R.10 160 10 11567193
Spare parts Designation
Torque
moment [Nm]
Material
number Available
M4.5 x 13.0 – T20+ 5 1345431
Power screw M8.0 x 30.0 (only for A-DSM-S15.40.R.04) 15 11036880
TOOLS AND INSERTS FOR MILLING DSM-S / FACE MILLING 8 X 45°  51
Cutting data SOKU15
Starting parameters:
Grades and materials:

44 4
5 3 5 3
6 2 6 2
1 1
54  DSM-H / FACE MILLING 12 X 45° TOOLS AND INSERTS FOR MILLING
Available range HNKU
Insert Designation Chipbreaker
Material
number Available
HNKU 0806AZER-PC PMK30C …-PC 12193383
Body Designation
ø Milling cutter
[mm] z
Material
number Available
A-DSM-H08-40.R.04 40 4 11590448
A-DSM-H08-50.R.04 50 4 11561804
A-DSM-H08-63.R.05 63 5 11561802
A-DSM-H08-80.R.06 80 6 11561800
A-DSM-H08-100.R.08 100 8 12152205
A-DSM-H08-125.R.09 125 9 12152207
Spare parts Designation
Torque
moment [Nm]
Material

Material
number Available
RPMX 10T3MO-PC PMK30C …-PC 11978869
RPMX 10T3MO-PC PM35P …-PC 11978872
RPMX 10T3MO-MC MP40P …-MC 11978876
RPMX 10T3MO-MC SM35C …-MC 12193387
RDHX 10T3MO-NC NK15S …-NC 14652613
RPHX 10T3MO-SC SM35C …-SC 11678477
RPHX 10T3MO-SC S35C …-SC 11678481
RDHW 10T3HC HK15P - 11716131
Body Designation
ø Milling cutter
[mm] z
Material
number Available
C-SSM-R10-20.R.02-A-50-102 20 2 11720312
C-SSM-R10-20.R.02-A-50-165 20 2 11720313
C-SSM-R10-25.R.03-A-60-116 25 3 11720314
C-SSM-R10-25.R.03-A-60-165 25 3 11720315
C-SSM-R10-32.R.04-A-70-130 32 4 11720318
C-SSM-R10-32.R.04-A-70-165 32 4 11720321
G-SSM-R10-20.R.02 20 2 11879525
G-SSM-R10-25.R.03 25 3 11879526
G-SSM-R10-32.R.04 32 4 11879532
G-SSM-R10-35.R.04 35 4 14653979
A-SSM-R10-40.R.04 40 4 11718403
A-SSM-R10-42.R.05 42 5 14653976
A-SSM-R10-50.R.05 50 5 11720322
Spare parts Designation
Torque
moment [Nm]
Material

Material
number Available
RPMX 1204MO-PC PMK30C …-PC 11979003
RPMX 1204MO-PC PM35P …-PC 11979006
RPMX 1204MO-MC MP40P …-MC 11979015
RPMX 1204MO-MC SM35C …-MC 12193389
RDHX 1204MO-NC NK15S …-NC 14652616
RPHX 1204MO-SC SM35C …-SC 11666768
RPHX 1204MO-SC S35C …-SC 11666769
RDHW 1204HC HK15P - 11716128
Body Designation
ø Milling cutter
[mm] z
Material
number Available
C-SSM-R12-25.R.02-A-30-86 25 2 11720305
C-SSM-R12-25.R.02-A-60-116 25 2 11720307
C-SSM-R12-32.R.03-A-40-100 32 3 11720308
C-SSM-R12-32.R.03-A-70-130 32 3 11720310
G-SSM-R12-25.R.02 25 2 12156946
G-SSM-R12-32.R.03-35 32 3 14879965
G-SSM-R12-35.R.03 35 3 14653989
A-SSM-R12-40.R.04 40 4 11596003
A-SSM-R12-42.R.04 42 4 14653984
A-SSM-R12-50.R.05 50 5 11667287
A-SSM-R12-52.R.05 52 5 14427687
A-SSM-R12-63.R.06 63 6 11667291
A-SSM-R12-66.R.06 66 6 14653987
A-SSM-R12-80.R.08 80 8 11707446
A-SSM-R12-100.R.10 100 10 11707445
Spare parts Designation
Torque
moment [Nm]
Material

Material
number Available
RPMX 1605MO-PC PMK30C …-PC 11979017
RPMX 1605MO-PC PM35P …-PC 11979021
RPMX 1605MO-MC MP40P …-MC 11979026
RPMX 1605MO-MC SM35C …-MC 12193449
RDHX 1605MO-NC NK15S …-NC
RPHX 1605MO-SC SM35C …-SC 11670391
RPHX 1605MO-SC S35C …-SC 11670392
RDHW 1605HC HK15P -
Body Designation
ø Milling cutter
[mm] z
Material
number Available
A-SSM-R16-50.R.03 50 3 11739864
A-SSM-R16-52.R.04 52 4 14653992
A-SSM-R16-63.R.05 63 5 11739862
A-SSM-R16-66.R.05 66 5 14653995
A-SSM-R16-80.R.06 80 6 11739860
A-SSM-R16-100.R.07 100 7 11739857
A-SSM-R16-125.R.08 125 8 11739853
Spare parts Designation
Torque
moment [Nm]
Material

A-SSM-R12-63.R.06-LF
A-SSM-R12-80.R.08-LF
A-SSM-R12-100.R.10-LF
Available range R12 - Cool
Insert Designation Chipbreaker
Material
number Available
RPMX 1204MO-COOL-SC S35C …-SC 14874676
RPMX 1204MO-COOL-SC SM35C …-SC 14960071
RPMX 1204MO-COOL-SC MP40P …-SC 14960073
Body Designation
ø Milling cutter
[mm] z
Material
number Available
C-SSM-R12-32.R.03-A-70-130-LF 32 3 14942567
C-SSM-R12-40.R.04-LF 40 4 14938110
Spare parts Designation
Torque
moment [Nm]
Material

12 3.0 5.5 1.7
70  SSM-R / FORM MILLING - COOL TOOLS AND INSERTS FOR MILLING
available from stock, available upon request
Available range R16 - Cool
Insert Designation Chipbreaker
Material
number Available
RPHX 1605MO-COOL-PC S35C …-SC 14818563
RPHX 1605MO-COOL-PC SM35C …-SC 14818564
RPHX 1605MO-COOL-PC MP40P …-SC 14818565
Body Designation
ø Milling cutter
[mm] z
Material
number Available
A-SSM-R16-50.R.03-LF 50 3 14551120
A-SSM-R16-63.R.05-LF 63 5 14551112
A-SSM-R16-80.R.06-LF 80 6 14551124
A-SSM-R16-100.R.07-LF 100 7 14551126
A-SSM-R16-125.R.08-LF 125 8 14551148
Spare parts Designation
Torque
moment [Nm]
Material

74  SSM-E / HIGH FEED CUTTING TOOLS AND INSERTS FOR MILLING
Available range EPHT07... EPHW07...
Insert Designation Chipbreaker
Material
number Available
EPHT 070315-12HP PM35P …-12HP 12139712
EPHT 070315-12HP MP40P …-12HP 12139716
EPHT 070315-12HP SM35C …-12HP 12139723
EPHT 070315-12HP S35C …-12HP 12139720
EPHW 070315-12HP HK15P …-12HP 12139730
Body Designation
ø Milling cutter
[mm] z
Material
number Available
C-SSM-E07HP12-16.R.02-A-30-160 16 2 12143899
C-SSM-E07HP12-20.R.03-A-32-200 20 3 12143904
C-SSM-E07HP12-25.R.04-A-40-225 25 4 12143905
C-SSM-E07HP12-32.R.05-A-51-250 32 5 12143907
G-SSM-E07HP12-16.R.02 16 2 12143869
G-SSM-E07HP12-20.R.03 20 3 12143870
G-SSM-E07HP12-25.R.04 25 4 12143872
G-SSM-E07HP12-32.R.05 32 5 12143873
A-SSM-E07HP12-35.R.06 35 6 12608251
A-SSM-E07HP12-40.R.06 40 6 12143878
A-SSM-E07HP12-50.R.07 50 7 14917341
A-SSM-E07HP12-63.R.08 63 8 12143884
Spare parts Designation
Torque
moment [Nm]
Material

78  SSM-HFC / HIGH FEED CUTTING TOOLS AND INSERTS FOR MILLING
Available range HFC07
Insert Designation Chipbreaker
Material
number Available
XPLT 070305SR-PC PMK30C …-PC 12193481
XPLT 070305SR-PC PM35P …-PC 12193482
XPLT 070305ER-MC MP40P …-MC 14652649
XPLT 070305ER-MC SM35C …-MC 11869773
XPLT 070305ER-MC S35C …-MC 11869775
Body Designation
ø Milling cutter
[mm] z
Material
number Available
C-SSM-HFC07-16.R.02-A-50-200 16 2 11919179
C-SSM-HFC07-20.R.03-A-50-200 20 3 11919180
C-SSM-HFC07-25.R.04-A-50-200 25 4 11919182
G-SSM-HFC07-16.R.02 16 2 11919183
G-SSM-HFC07-20.R.03 20 3 11919184
G-SSM-HFC07-25.R.04 25 4 11919185
Spare parts Designation
Torque
moment [Nm]
Material

Power screw M8.0 x 30.0 (only for A-SSM-HFC-40.R.04) 15 11036880
Available range HFC10 – XDLT
Insert Designation Chipbreaker
Material
number Available
XDLT 10T308SR-PC PMK30C …-PC 12193485
XDLT 10T308SR-PC PM35P …-PC 12193487
XDLT 10T308ER-MC MP40P …-MC 14652626
XDLT 10T308ER-MC SM35C …-MC 11940752
XDLT 10T308ER-MC S35C …-MC 11940753
Body Designation
ø Milling cutter
[mm] z
Material
number Available
C-SSM-HFC10-25.R.03-A-50-125 25 3 14781080
C-SSM-HFC10-25.R.03-A-50-225 25 3 11536252
A-SSM-HFC10-40.R.04 40 4 11536253
A-SSM-HFC10-50.R.05 50 5 11536255
A-SSM-HFC10-63.R.06 63 6 11536256
Spare parts Designation
Torque
moment [Nm]
Material

84  SSM-HFC / HIGH FEED CUTTING
Available range HFC13
Insert Designation Chipbreaker
Material
number Available
XOLT 130410SR-PC PMK30C …-PC 12193499
XOLT 130410SR-PC PM35P …-PC 12193508
XOLT 130410ER-MC MP40P …-MC 14652630
XOLT 130410ER-MC SM35C …-MC 11940763
XOLT 130410ER-MC S35C …-MC 11940765
Body Designation
ø Milling cutter
[mm] z
Material
number Available
C-SSM-HFC13-35.R.03-B32-63-144 35 3
C-SSM-HFC13-35.R.03-A32-63-250 35 3 11536246
G-SSM-HFC13-35.R.03 35 3 147781079
A-SSM-HFC13-50.R.04 50 4 11536249
A-SSM-HFC13-63.R.05 63 5 11536248
A-SSM-HFC13-80.R.07 80 7 11536247
A-SSM-HFC13-100.R.09 100 9 14743388
Spare parts Designation
Torque moment
[Nm]
Material

M Stainless steel MC
MP40P
SM35C
S35C
200 – 60 0.1 – 2.8 2 – 0.1
86  SSM-HFC / HIGH FEED CUTTING - COOL TOOLS AND INSERTS FOR MILLING
Designation Chipbreaker number Available
XOLT 130410ER-COOL-MC S35C …-MC 12645469
XOLT 130410ER-COOL-MC MP40P …-MC 12645995
Available range HFC13 - Cool
Body Designation
ø Milling cutter
[mm] z
Material
number Available
A-SSM-HFC13-50.R.04-LF 50 4 14417738
A-SSM-HFC13-52.R.04-LF 52 4 14935040
A-SSM-HFC13-63.R.05-LF 63 5 14896853
A-SSM-HFC13-80.R.06-LF 80 6 14938335
A-SSM-HFC13-100.R.08-LF 100 8 14915048
A-SSM-HFC13-100.R.09-LF 100 9 14915049
Spare parts Designation
Torque moment
[Nm]
Material